Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

Shock 40 g shock spectrum to MIL-STD-810 C,
EN 60068-2-27 and MIL-T-28800 D, class 5
Ordering information
Base unit
Power Reflection Meter ¸NRT 1080.9506.02
Directional Power Sensors ¸NRT-Z (incl. demo software)
120 (300) W 25 MHz to 1GHz ¸NRT-Z14 1120.5505.02
30 (75) W  0.4 GHz to 4 GHz ¸NRT-Z43 1081.2905.02
120 (300) W 0.2 GHz to 4 GHz ¸NRT-Z44 1081.1309.02
Directional Power Sensors ¸NAP-Z
1100 W  25 MHz to 1000 MHz ¸NAP-Z6 0392.7316.56
200 W  0.4 MHz to 80 MHz ¸NAP-Z7 0350.8214.02
2000 W  0.2 MHz to 80 MHz ¸NAP-Z8 0350.4619.02
Options
Interface for Directional Power Sensors
¸NAP-Z
¸NRT-B1 1081.0902.02
Two Rear Inputs for Directional Power
 Sensors ¸NRT-Z ¸NRT-B2 1081.0702.02
Battery Supply with Built-In Charger and
NiMH Battery ¸NRT-B3 1081.0502.02
Recommended extras
NiMH Battery ¸NRT-Z1 1081.1209.02
Extension Cable
for Directional Power Sensors ¸NRT-Z
10 m
30 m
for Directional Power Sensors ¸NAP-Z
25 m
¸NRT-Z2
¸NRT-Z2
¸NAP-Z2
1081.2505.10
1081.2505.30
0392.5813.02
RS-232 Interface Adapter for Directional
Power Sensors ¸NRT-Z including AC
Power Supply ¸NRT-Z3 1081.2705.02
PC Card Interface Adapter for Directional
Power Sensors ¸NRT-Z ¸NRT-Z4 1120.5005.02
Carrying Bag with Straps and Pocket for
Accessories ¸ZZT-222 1001.0500.00
19“ Rack Adapter ¸ZZA-97 0827.4527.00
Environmental conditions for ¸NRT and Directional Power
Sensors ¸NRT-Z and ¸NAP-Z (continued)
Electromagnetic
compatibility
to EN 61326, EN 55011 and MIL-STD-461C,
CE03, RE02, CS02 and RS03 (with raised field
strength of 20 V/m)
Safety to EN61010-1
Directional Power Sensors ¸NRT-Z14/-Z43/-Z44 (continued)
CDMA2000® is a registered trademark of the Telecommunications Industry Association
(TIA-USA).
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001